Technical data
50 Hz
standard program
FANS
SPECIALIST IN AIR
1~
23
0V

(A)
Pin
(W) W/1000 m3/h Controllability (*) Lp
dB(A)(**)
Cond.
uF/400
30  2E30  V2E30AØ 1,30 1,90 290 94,5 E/T 61 8
30  2E30-6PP-40  V2E30A4 2,40 4,20 520 122,6 T 64 16
35  2E35  V2E35AØ 1,70 2,80 370 74,6 E/T 65 8
14
00
 R
PM
20  4WS20  VWS20 0,48 0,58 60 92,3 E/T 43 -
25  4WS25  VWS25 0,72 0,86 100 83,3 E/T 45 -
30  4E30  V4E30AØ 0,55 0,66 110 47,0 E/T 44 3
35  4E35  V4E35AØ 0,91 1,09 160 45,7 E/T 47 4
40  4E40  V4E40AØ 1,11 1,33 230 47,4 E/T 50 6
45  4E45  V4E45AØ 1,47 1,76 300 47,2 E/T 52 8
50  4E50  V4E50AØ 1,96 2,35 440 52,1 E/T 55 12
50  4E50-6PP-40  V4E50A1 2,76 4,00 580 59,8 E/T 57 12
63  4E63  V4E63A1 6,22 8,00 1.370 81,5 - 68 22+3
90
0
RP
M
40  6E40  V6E40AØ 1,10 1,32 180 49,5 E/T 47 6
45  6E45  V6E45AØ 1,43 1,72 250 48,5 E/T 51 10
50  6E50  V6E50AØ 1,46 1,75 300 42,0 E/T 51 8
56  6E56  V6E56AØ 2,50 3,00 510 50,5 E/T 52 16
63  6E63  V6E63AØ 3,00 3,10 600 44,4 E/T 55 16
71  6E71  V6E71AØ 3,05 3,66 620 44,3 E/T 60 16
71  6E71-4PP-40  V6E71A1 3,40 4,08 730 46,8 E/T 61 16
92  6E92  V6E92AØ 4,00 4,80 790 37,4 E/T 61 16
Technical data single-phase 230 V / 50 Hz
3~
23
0/

(cm) Type Multifan
code
Inom
(A)
230 V
Inom
(A)
400 V
Imax
(A)
Pin
(W) W/1000 m3/h Controllability (*) Lp
dB(A) (**)
30  2D30  V2D30AØ 1,06 0,61 1,16/0,67 270 78,7 T/F 62
35  2D35  V2D35AØ 1,44 0,83 1,58/0,91 380 78,8 T/F 65
30  4D30  V4D30AØ 0,48 0,28 0,53/0,31 90 39,1 T/F 44
14
00
 R
PM
35  4D35  V4D35AØ 0,94 0,54 1,03/0,59 160 46,0 T/F 47
40  4D40  V4D40AØ 0,97 0,56 1,07/0,62 210 44,2 T/F 50
45  4D45  V4D45AØ 1,14 0,66 1,26/0,73 280 44,1 T/F 52
50  4D50  V4D50AØ 1,80 1,04 1,98/1,14 380 45,8 T/F 55
50  4D50- 4PP-45  V4D50A2 2,98 1,72 3.64/2.10 820 78,1 T/F 60
50  4D50-6PP-45  V4D50A4 2,10 1,21 2,31/1,33 530 54,4 T/F 61
56  4D56  V4D56AØ 3,27 1,89 3,60/2,08 960 76,2 T/F 61
63  4D63  V4D63A1 5,92 3,42 6,52/3,76 1.480 84,1 T/F 65
63  4D63-5PP-45  V4D63A2 8,04 4,64 8,49/4,90 2.320 119,0 T/F 66
90
0
RP
M
71  4D71  V4D71AØ 7,76 4,48 8,54/4,93 1.750 84,1 T/F 69
45  6D45-5PP-45  V6D45A 0,97 0,56 1,07/0,62 210 39,6 T/F 48
50  6D50  V6D50AØ 1,07 0,62 1,18/0,68 260 37,7 T/F 50
56  6D56  V6D56AØ 1,16 0,67 1,28/0,74 300 34,5 T/F 49
63  6D63  V6D63AØ 2,23 1,29 2,46/1,42 600 46,2 T/F 53
63  6D63-5PP-40  V6D63A4 2,11 1,22 2,32/1,34 560 49,6 T/F 54
71  6D71  V6D71AØ 2,98 1,72 3,28/1,89 850 52,1 T/F 56
71  6D71-5PP-40  V6D71A 3,12 1,80 3,43/1,98 870 51,8 T/F 56
92  6D92  V6D92A1 2,62 1,51 2,88/1,66 830 40,9 T/F 61
92  6D92-3PP-28  V6D92A2 4,56 2,63 5,54/3,20 1.080 43,7 T/F 64
* E = Electronically controllable (electronic voltage control by TRIAC/SCR), T = Trafo controllable (voltage control by transformer), F = (Frequency
controllable by frequency controller). A frequency controller in combination with a single-phase motor is possible.  Inform about possibilities.
** Sound pressure level measured at 7 m. free blowing distance.